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   Staff Directory
If you have a question about library services or are looking for help in a certain area, we invite you to reach out to one of our helpful staff members:
Rachel Breen, Library Director, rbreen@ocln.org
Pam Achille, Assistant Director, pachille@ocln.org
 
Zoe Rath, Adult Services Librarian, zrath@norwell.ocln.org
Emily Goodwin, Technical Services Librarian, egoodwin@ocln.org 
Marissa Antosh, Youth Services Librarian, mantosh@norwell.ocln.org
Brooke Vitagliano, Young Adult/Technology Librarian, bvitagliano@norwell.ocln.org 
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  The Norwell Public Library serves as an educational and recreational resource for all residents of the town of Norwell. The Norwell Public Library provides materials and services to help community residents obtain information to meet their educational, professional, and personal needs.























  
  












  CONTACT
64 South Street
Norwell, MA 02061

781-659-2015
nocirc@ocln.org

























  
  






 







  HOURS
Monday: 10am - 8pm
Tuesday: 10am - 8pm
Wednesday: 10am - 8pm
Thursday: 10am - 5pm
Friday: 10am - 5pm
Saturday: 10am - 5pm
Sunday (Sept-Apr): 1pm - 5pm
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